Whirlpool WFW97HEXW2 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

DISPENSER PARTS
For Models: WFWSTHEXW2, WFWSTHEXR2, WFWSTHEXL2
(White) (Red) (Silver)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
Wi10414747 5

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW97HEXW2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DISPENSER PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10247306 Valve, Inlet
2 W10239949 \F}gi?, Inlet Valve To Active
3 370450 596669 Clamp, Manifold
4 8181696 W10110225 Flowmeter
5 W10239935 Y &
6 8183181 Nozzle, Inlet
7 8183183 Lever, Water Distribution
8 W10003190 8183184 Cam, Actuator
9 W10183517 Lever, Water Distribution
10 W10163975 W10352973 Actuator
11 8540282 8181661 Screw, Actuator
12 W10351801 r\lggzir::%lyMinibulk Dispenser
13 W10003110 8181712 Nozzle, Distribution

14 W10306690 Sensor-Magnetic, Angular


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508953-residential-whirlpool-wfw97hexw2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418302-whirlpool-w10247306-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420854-whirlpool-w10239949-washer-hose-inlet-valve-to-active-vent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419773-whirlpool-w10110225-washer-flowmeter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420855-whirlpool-w10239935-washer-hose-inlet-valve-to-flowmeter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418249-whirlpool-8183181-washer-nozzle-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419971-whirlpool-8183183-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419972-whirlpool-8183184-washer-cam-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418104-whirlpool-w10183517-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421149-whirlpool-w10352973-washer-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419973-whirlpool-8181661-washer-screw-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423130-whirlpool-w10351801-washer-housing-minibulk-dispenser-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418625-whirlpool-8181712-washer-nozzle-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421245-whirlpool-w10306690-washer-sensor-magnetic-angular.html
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W10250743

W10256661

W10003140

W10250723
W10239936
W10299862
W10316367
W10327021

W10117943

W10239910
W10239966
W10250730
W10250731
W10376678
W10268381
W10250734

W10096851

W10268382
W10292700

W10250743A

8183179

8303811

Minibulk Dispenser Cartridge
Siphon, Bleach/Softener
Cover, Detergent Drawer
Drawer, Detergent

Hose, Flowmeter To Dispenser
Handle, Dispenser Drawer
Handle, Dispenser Drawer
Handle, Dispenser Drawer
Badge, Assembly

Clamp, Hose

Hose, Dispenser To Bellow
Tube, Siphon- Dock-Minibulk
O-Ring

Washer, Siphon Tube

Hose, Tube To Pump

Pump, Metering

Clamp, Manifold

Hose, Pump To Dispenser

Clamp, Hose


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418131-whirlpool-w10250743a-washer-minibulk-dispenser-cartridge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420858-whirlpool-w10256661-washer-siphon-bleach-softener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419978-whirlpool-8183179-washer-cover-detergent-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421244-whirlpool-w10250723-washer-drawer-detergent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420857-whirlpool-w10239936-washer-hose-flowmeter-to-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426875-whirlpool-w10299862-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426876-whirlpool-w10316367-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426877-whirlpool-w10327021-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425668-whirlpool-8303811-washer-dryer-badge-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418108-whirlpool-w10239910-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418109-whirlpool-w10239966-washer-hose-dispenser-to-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421247-whirlpool-w10250730-washer-tube-siphon-dock-minibulk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421248-whirlpool-w10250731-washer-o-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421249-whirlpool-w10376678-washer-washer-siphon-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421250-whirlpool-w10268381-washer-hose-tube-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421251-whirlpool-w10250734-washer-pump-metering.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426881-whirlpool-w10268382-washer-hose-pump-to-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417174-whirlpool-w10292700-washer-clamp-hose.html
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